
INFORMATION SESSIONS 

ACCELERATED BSN ENTRY OPTION 

             
*Information sessions are free, informal and registration is not required 

DATE TIME PLACE 

Tuesday, January 22 5:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. Noble Hall Room 308 

Saturday, January 26 10:00 a.m. -  11:00 a.m. Noble Hall Room 308 

Tuesday, February 5 5:00 p.m. -  6:00 p.m. Noble Hall Room 308 

Tuesday, February 19 5:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. Noble Hall Room 308 

Saturday, February 23 10:00 a.m. -  11:00 a.m. Noble Hall Room 308 

Tuesday, March 5 5:00 p.m. -  6:00 p.m. Noble Hall Room 308 

Tuesday, March 19 5:00 p.m. -  6:00 p.m. Noble Hall Room 308 

Saturday, March 23 10: 00 a.m. -  11:00 a.m. Noble Hall Room 308 

Tuesday, April 2 5:00 p.m. -  6:00 p.m. Noble Hall Room 308 

Tuesday, April 16 5:00 p.m. -  6:00 p.m. Noble Hall Room 308 

WHO SHOULD ATTEND? 

Applicants holding a Bachelor’s Degree in 
another field who are interested in 

changing their career path 

SCHOOL OF NURSING 
SPRING 

2013 

NC A&T State University 

School of Nursing 

Office of Student Services 

FOR MORE INFORMATION  

Phone: 336-334-7750 

Fax: 336-334-7637 

E-mail: carlissl@ncat.edu 

NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 

 


